
2022 Long Course Meet Schedule (as of May 27, 2022):

Thursday, June 9 - Saturday, June 11, 2022 Louisville, KY
● Ohio Valley Championship (OVC)

National and Senior 1 ONLY

Saturday, June 11, 2022 Louisville, KY
● TRITON Time Trial

Friday, June 17 - Sunday, June 19, 2022 Fishers, IN
● FAST Summer Jam

Thursday, June 23- Saturday, June 25, 2022 Nashville, TN

● NAC Summer Sizzler

Saturday, June 25, 2022 Louisville, KY
● TRITON Time Trial

Thursday, June 30, 2022 Taylorsville, KY

● Kentucky Swimming Open Water Swimming
Championships

Thursday, July 7 – Saturday, July 9, 2022 Louisville, KY

● Lakeside Seahawk Classic

Thursday, July 14 – Sunday, July 17, 2022 Cary, NC

● Senior Sectional Championships
● Hosted by the TAC Titans

Friday, July 15 – Sunday, July 17, 2022 Louisville, KY

● Kentucky Swimming 12&U State Championship
● Hosted by Cardinal Aquatics



Thursday, July 21-Sunday , July 24, 2022 Elizabethtown, KY

● Kentucky Swimming 13&O State Championship
● Hosted by Dolphin Swimming

Monday, July 25-Sunday, July 31, 2022 Arlington, TX

● Southern Zone All-Star Championships
● Kentucky Swimming – Selected Team

Wednesday, July 27-Saturday, July 30, 2022 Cary, NC

● USA Swimming – Futures Championship

Monday, August 1-Friday, August 5, 2022 Irvine, CA

● USA Swimming – Summer Junior Nationals


